TIME
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
9:45 PM

EVENT
Hereford
Shorthorn
Poultry
Dairy Goat
Red Angus
Miniature Mules Halter
Other Beef Breeds
Santa Gertrudis
Braunvieh
Judging: Perfect Picnic
Brangus
Live Cooking Demo
Brahman Influence
Judging: Cook's Challenge
Hypnotist - Catherine Hickland
Timberworks
Live Cooking Demo
Extreme Wood Carving
Judging: Best Barbeque
Pulling for the Kids Ozark Thunder Outlaw Truck & Tractor Pull with the S&H New Holland Pit Party
Parade
Hypnotist - Catherine Hickland
Timberworks
Live Cooking Demo
Miniature Mules & Draft Ponies Hitch
Johnathan Joseph & Soul Society
Timberworks
Extreme Wood Carving
Hypnotist - Catherine Hickland
Fishin' for Sunday

LOCATION
Arena
NBYLF
Annex
Barn 3
NBYLF
Wells
NBYLF
Arena
NBYLF
East Hall - Life and Arts Department
NBYLF
Live Local Cooking Stage - East Hall
NBYLF
East Hall - Life and Arts Department
Center Hall
Near Conservation Building
Live Local Cooking Stage - East Hall
Wheeler Metal Pavillion
East Hall - Life and Arts Department
KY3 Grandstand
Line up at Gate 1
DelLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage
Near Conservation Building
Live Local Cooking Stage - East Hall
Arena
DelLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage
Near Conservation Building
Wheeler Metal Pavillion
DelLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage
DelLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage



