	Saturday, August 5	
TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00 AM	Hereford	Arena
8:00 AM	Shorthorn	NBYLF
9:00 AM	Poultry	Annex
9:00 AM	Dairy Goat	Barn 3
9:30 AM	Red Angus	NBYLF
10:00 AM	Miniature Mules Halter	Wells
11:00 AM	Other Beef Breeds	NBYLF
12:00 PM	Santa Gertrudis	Arena
12:30 PM	Braunvieh	NBYLF
1:00 PM	Judging: Perfect Picnic	East Hall - Life and Arts Department
1:30 PM	Brangus	NBYLF
2:00 PM	Live Cooking Demo	Live Local Cooking Stage - East Hall
2:30 PM	Brahman Influence	NBYLF
3:00 PM	Judging: Cook's Challenge	East Hall - Life and Arts Department
4:00 PM	Hypnotist - Catherine Hickland	Center Hall
4:00 PM	Timberworks	Near Conservation Building
4:00 PM	Live Cooking Demo	Live Local Cooking Stage - East Hall
4:30 PM	Extreme Wood Carving	Wheeler Metal Pavillion
5:00 PM	Judging: Best Barbeque	East Hall - Life and Arts Department
6:00 PM	Pulling for the Kids Ozark Thunder Outlaw Truck & Tractor Pull with the S&H New Holland Pit Party	KY3 Grandstand
6:00 PM	Parade	Line up at Gate 1
6:00 PM	Hypnotist - Catherine Hickland	DeLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage
6:00 PM	Timberworks	Near Conservation Building
6:00 PM	Live Cooking Demo	Live Local Cooking Stage - East Hall
7:00 PM	Miniature Mules & Draft Ponies Hitch	Arena
7:30 PM	Johnathan Joseph & Soul Society	DeLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage
8:00 PM	Timberworks	Near Conservation Building
8:20 PM	Extreme Wood Carving	Wheeler Metal Pavillion
8:30 PM	Hypnotist - Catherine Hickland	DeLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage
9:45 PM	Fishin' for Sunday	DeLong Plumbing Heating & Air Stage